
1

2
3

4
5

6

2

1

3

5

4

8

1011

67

1

2

3

4

6

5

7
8

9

7

6

5
4

3
2

1

98

9

12

13

DENTON

GLOSSOP

HADFIELD

CHINLEY

BUXTON

MARPLE

DISLEY NEWTOWN

FURNESS VALE

WHALEY BRIDGE

CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH

DOVE HOLES

PEAK DALE

FAIRFIELD

HAYFIELDBIRCH VALE

NEW MILLS

CHARLESWORTH

GAMESLEY

HYDE

WOODLEY

BRAMHALL

HAZEL GROVE

Hadfield/Glossop Route M3

1 Hadfield, Railway Station 7:58am

2 Glossop. Shirebrook Drive 8:08am

3 Glossop, Town Hall 8:15am

4 Glossop, bottom of Simmondley 8:18am

5 Gamesley, Bluebell Public House 8:24am

6 Charlesworth, Crossroads Newsagents 8:27am

Marple Sixth Form College 8:50am

Return 3:45pm

Buxton Route M4

1 Buxton, Market Place (Stop C) 7:25am

2 Buxton, Sylvan Park 7:28am

3 Fairfield, Church 7:30am

4 Dove Holes, Bus Depot 7:35am

5 Chapel-en-le-Frith, Old Pack Horse 7:40am

6 Chapel-en-le-Frith, New Inn 7:43am

7 Horwich End, Drum and Monkey 7:48am

8 Whaley Bridge, Railway Station 7:55am

9 Chinley, High Peak Business Park 8:05am

10 Hayfield, Bus Station 8:17am

11 Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel 8:23am

12 New Mills, Bus Station 8:30am

13 Strines, Station Road 8:37am

Marple Sixth Form College 8:50am 

Return 3:45pm 

YOUR FREE  
BUS ROUTES TO  
MARPLE SIXTH FORM 
COLLEGE

	Students need to show their Marple Sixth Form College ID to use the bus.
	Timings below are approximate - please be at the bus stop 10 minutes before the scheduled time.

Bramhall Route M1

1 Bramhall Village 8:12am

2 Bridge Lane, Brookdale Theatre 8:18am 

3 Jackson Lane, Life Leisure 8:20am

4 Jackson Lane, Hazel Grove High School 8:21am

5 Dean Lane/Macclesfield Rd. Fiveways 8:25am

6 Buxton Rd. Torkington Park 8:31am

7 Buxton Rd. (Opp. Yew Tree Avenue) 8:34am

8 Buxton Rd. Near Jackson Dairies 8:36am

9 Windlehurst Rd. High Lane Village Hall 8:40am 

Marple Sixth Form College 8:50am 

Return 3.45pm 

Hyde Route M2

1 Hyde Rd.  (Opp. Morrisons) 7:45am 

2 Market St. Hyde (Opp. Town Hall) 8:05am 

3 Hyde, Dawson Rd. (Opp. Shell Garage) 8:07am

4 Hyde, Dawson Rd. (Opp. Audi) 8:10am

5 Woodley, Hyde Rd. (Opp. Woodley Arms) 8:15am

6 George Lane (Just before Traffic Lights) 8:22am

7 Stockport Rd. (Romiley Railway Station) 8:27am 

8 Compstall Rd. (Near Etherow Country Park) 8:35am 

9 Lower Fold (Opp. Ludworth School) 8:44am

Marple Sixth Form College 8:50am

Return 3:45pm 


